
2019 HVAC Electric Midstream Participating Distributors 

Distributor Name 
Distributor 

Contact Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Website 

3D HVAC Supplies Corp. Evan Yang 36-07 Budd Pl Flushing  NY 11354 718-321-3000 threedhvac@gmail.com   
ABCO HVACR Supply & 
Solutions Anthony Vieni 49-70 31st Street Long Island City NY 11101 347-809-1941 avieni@abco.co   

AC & Appliances Center Michael Zhong 131-31  Fowler Ave. Flushing  NY 11355 718-886-4980 NYCELECTRONIC8@aol.com   

Baystate Pool Supplies Ron Ossen 691 Concord Ave. Cambridge MA 02138 617-547-9145 r.ossen@baystatepools.com www.baystatepools.com 

Bel Aqua Pool Pumps Mark Warshaw 20 Commerce Drive New Rochelle NY 10801 914-235-2588 mwarshaw@bel-aqua.com www.bel-aqua.com 

BK Appliances Jeff Du 6212A 11th Ave  Brooklyn  NY 11219 718-748-8100 bkainc11@gmail.com   
CE Northeast (Carrier 
Enterprise) Michelle Zellmann  241 Clinton Road West Caldwell NJ 07006 973-276-2743 michelle.zellmann@carrier.com www.carrier.com 

Dasco Supply LLC Jim Fabricatore 9 Whippany Road Whippany NJ 07981 973-884-1390 jim.fabricatore@dascosupply.com www.dascosupply.com 

Dynamic Marketing Inc. Arti Tripathi 400 Cabot Fr. Unit B 
Hamilton 
Township NJ 08690 347-729-7017 arti@dmiorg.com   

Economy Yan 226 Bowery #1  New york  NY  10012 212-219-3511 economyref@yahoo.com   

Fahrenheit Supply, Inc. Kristin Li 1645 63rd. Street Brooklyn NY 11204 646-586-8821 Kristin.li@fahrenheitsupply.com www.fahrenheitsupply.com 

Ferguson Enterprises Kurt Davis   5722 49th Street Maspeth NY 11101 732-597-3901 kurt.davis@ferguson.com www.ferguson.com 

Frepia Inc. PJ Cook 7018 20th Ave. Brooklyn  NY 11354 718-232-1866 pj@frepia.com www.frepia.com 

General Plumbing Supply, 
Inc. Edward Degorter 1168 Castleton Ave. Staten Island  NY 10310 718-885-8900 edd@generalplumbing.com www.generalplumbing.com 

Gree HVAC New York Inc. Chris Zhang 
146-35 Horace Harding 
Expy Queens NY 11367 646-894-8988 hao315@gmail.com   

Homans Associates Scott DePinto 250 Ballardvale Street Wilmington MA 01887 339-227-3681 scott.depinto@homans.com www.homans.com 

HVAC Depot Yehuda Zirkin 1227 Mcdonald Ave Brooklyn  NY 11230 718-874-1566 yehudazirkin@gmail.com https://www.hvacdepotny.com 

InterCounty Supply Inc. Steve Becker 255 S. Regent Street Port Chester  NY 10573 914-939-4350 info@icsny.com www.icsny.com 

Jet Line Products - BK, QN, 
SI Andrew Levinson 1845 New Highway Farmingdale  NY 11735 631-249-3767 andy.levinson@jetlineprod.com www.jetlineprod.com 

Jet Line Products - 
Westchester County Andrew Levinson 55 Jacobus Avenue S. Kearny NJ 07032 973-690-6999 Paterson@jetlineprod.com www.jetlineprod.com 

Johnstone Supply -B&F 
Electronic Motors Inc. Ian Solon 135 Schmitt Blvd. Farmingdale NY 11735 631-293-2566 Ian.Solon@Johnstonehvacr.com www.johnstonehvacr.com 

Johnstone Supply, 
Westchester County Lisa Birsdall 66 Brockway Place White Plains NY 10601 914-285-9245 lisa.birdsall@johnstonesupply.com www.johnstonesupply.com 

Johnstone Supply, 
Woodside  Brian Garda 

27-01 Brooklyn Queens 
Expressway West Woodside NY 11377 718-545-4896 briangarda@johnstonesupply.com www.johnstonesupply.com 

Lennox Michael Flatt 2100 Lake Park Blvd Richardson TX 75080 972-497-5306 michael.flatt@lennoxind.com www.lennoxind.com 

Luce, Schwab & Kase, Inc. Brian Houser 9 Gloria Lane Fairfield NJ 01887 973-227-4840 bhouser@lskair.com www.lskair.com 

N & S Supply Inc. 
Stephanie 
Cunningham 205 Old Route 9 Fishkill NY 12524 845-896-4822 scunningham@nssupply.com www.nssupply.com 
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Pool Corp Chris Rauschenbach 6 Easy Street Bound Brook NJ 08805 985-801-5383 chris.rauschenbach@poolcorp.com http://www.poolcorp.com/ 

RAL Supply Ariel Myrie 24 Dunning Road Middletown NY 10940 973-427-3320 ameyer@usginc.com www.usginc.com 

S. W. Anderson HVAC 
Supply Jim Onorato 63 Daniel Street  Farmingdale NY 11735 631-293-4007 jonorato@swanderson.com www.swanderson.com 

Sid Harvey Industries Inc. Grace King 605 Locust Street  Garden City  NY 11530 516-222-9027 accounting@sidharvey.com www.sidharvey.com 

United Supply Fred Tambenelli 41 Robinson Road Lodi NJ 07644 201-587-8180 Fredt@uscoinc.com www.uscoinc.com 

United Refrigeration George Voss 11401 Roosevelt Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19154 215-698-9100 gvoss@uri.com   
USA Appliances & Central 
A/C Group Inc Henry Or 6805 Bay Parkway Brooklyn NY 11204 646-384-3844 Jefftan1987@hotmail.com   

Wales Darby Steve Poli 2910 Express Drive South Islandia NY 11749 631-585-6800 spoli@walesdarby.com www.walesdarby.com 

Wallwork -  A Ferguson 
Enterprise Michael Jawski Jr. 9 Patton Drive West Caldwell NJ 07006 973-228-5200 mjawski@wallworkgroup.com www.wallworkgroup.com 

WinSupply Inc of Elmsford Johnny Kijek 141 South Central Ave. Elmsford NY 10523 914-345-0344 jakijek@winsupplyinc.com www.winsupplyinc.com 

WT Heating and A/C 
Equipment Supply Inc.  Jack Link 

42-28 College Point Blvd. 
2nd Floor Flushing  NY 11355 718-888-7876 jacklin@wtminisplit.com   

York International John Duffy 85-B Marcus Drive Melville NY 11747 800-995-1224 john.m.duffy@jci.com www.jci.com 
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